
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Non Pro1

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$146.58 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett71 0308

$62.29 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0363

$62.29 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 2 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0349

$62.29 Carlie McKinzie Nics Hangover 2 George & Cindy McKinzie69.5 0347

$62.29 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 2 Susan Pearson69.5 0355

$62.29 Lindsey Bernbaum Womans Revolution 2 Lindsey Bernbaum69.5 0304

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 7 Dana King69 0322

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 8 Linda Barsalou68.5 0303

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim68 0343

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 10 Krystal Reeves67.5 0356

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 10 Steven Sandvig67.5 0362

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 12 Elsen Den Boer66.5 0316

$0.00 Heide Weide Hansen Twizted Sister 13 Heide Weide Hansen65.5 0378

$0.00 Shelagh Fox Finally Dunit Great 14 Shelagh Fox64.5 0319

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 15 Michael Coe63.5 0314

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 15 Janet Hurlburt63.5 0332

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 17 Debbie Estrin0 0318

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 17 Sally Sutherland0 0357

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 17 Audry Henning0 0328

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 20 Eric Carlson0 0309

$458.03 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Limited Non Pro2

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$104.54 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett71 0308

$60.98 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 2 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0349

$60.98 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0363

$60.98 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 2 Susan Pearson69.5 0355

$33.60 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 5 Linda Barsalou68.5 0303

$26.14 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim68 0343

$26.14 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 6 Tamara Walker68 0377

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 8 Krystal Reeves67.5 0356

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 8 Steven Sandvig67.5 0362

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 10 Gloria Grove67 0324

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 11 Elsen Den Boer66.5 0316

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 11 Gloria Grove66.5 0323

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 11 Debbie McKinlay66.5 0346

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 14 Tim Beck66 0339

$0.00 Heide Weide Hansen Twizted Sister 15 Heide Weide Hansen65.5 0378

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 16 Julie Madden64.5 0341

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 17 Janet Hurlburt63.5 0332

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 18 Weston Sage60.5 0360

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 19 Ian Sage59.5 0359

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 19 Katie mostowich59.5 0351

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 21 Audry Henning0 0328

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 21 Gloria Grove0 0333

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 21 Lori Bowkett0 0307

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 21 Jack Frost0 0321

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 25 Eric Carlson0 0309

$373.38 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

WRHA Non Pro3

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$60.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett71 0308

$30.00 Carlie McKinzie Nics Hangover 2 George & Cindy McKinzie69.5 0347

$30.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0363

$30.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 2 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0349

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 5 Dana King69 0322

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim68 0343

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 7 Steven Sandvig67.5 0362

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 8 Deborah Walk64 0376

$0.00 Afton McKinlay Tuckleberry Tag 9 Debbie McKinlay0 0345

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 9 Kady Didtel0 0317

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 9 Sally Sutherland0 0357

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 12 Eric Carlson0 0309

$150.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Green Reiner Horse4

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$39.38 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 1 Carole Mangini67 0342

$24.06 Kathryn Patenaude Talk About Big Chex 2 Kathryn Patenaude65 0354

$24.06 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 2 Pamela Harbaugh65 0326

$0.00 Heide Weide Hansen Twizted Sister 4 Heide Weide Hansen64.5 0378

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 5 Lynn Johnson0 0335

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 5 Beth Hoffman0 0373

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 5 Mary Anstensen0 0301

$87.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Open5

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$139.59 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 1 Rachel Cox71 0366

$96.48 Mike Stokes Gundealer 2 Dana King70.5 0322

$96.48 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 2 Maria Danieli-Krueger70.5 0338

$26.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 4 Doug Stroud68.5 0344

$26.00 Larry Dacy Chics Aphyre 4 Mary Knopp68.5 0313

$26.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir68.5 0352

$0.00 Kim Lansidel DNA Code 7 Karl and Marjorie Eilers65.5 0348

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 8 Weston Sage64 0360

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 9 Julie Madden63 0341

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 10 Ian Sage62.5 0359

$0.00 Doug Stroud Aint She Fine Boys 11 Lori Bowkett0 0307

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 11 Gloria Grove0 0358

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 11 Katie mostowich0 0351

$0.00 Deanna Lally Shes Printing Chex 11 Marla Gese0 0340

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 11 Casey Hagiwara0 0325

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Baileys Muddslide 11 David Stroud0 0372

$410.55 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L47

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$591.08 Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 1 Gina Wigen71.5 0379

$459.73 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King71 0322

$262.70 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0349

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 4 Lori Bowkett70 0308

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 5 Susan Pearson69.5 0355

$0.00 Sienna Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 5 Maria Danieli-Krueger69.5 0310

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Nics Hangover 5 George & Cindy McKinzie69.5 0347

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 8 Krystal Reeves68.5 0356

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim68 0343

$1,313.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Maturity 7 & Up Prime Time8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$260.27 Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 1 Gina Wigen71.5 0379

$202.43 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King71 0322

$115.67 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0349

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 4 Lori Bowkett70 0308

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim68 0343

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 6 Terri Hunter67 0331

$578.37 Total Class Payback

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 49

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$645.60 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 1 Lynn Johnson71.5 0335

$215.20 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 2 Rachel Cox71 0365

$215.20 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 2 Gloria Grove71 0358

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Hot Spook 4 Lorinda(Lori) Soma68 0369

$1,076.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 03, 2016 Page 5 of 21
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

WRHA beginner rider10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$54.40 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove69.5 0324

$37.60 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 2 Cindy Fraioli69 0320

$37.60 Afton McKinlay Tuckleberry Tag 2 Debbie McKinlay69 0345

$10.13 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 4 Ann Shriver68.5 0367

$10.13 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 4 Kady Didtel68.5 0317

$10.13 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 4 Tania Partridge68.5 0353

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 7 Karen Kooy67.5 0337

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 8 Pamela Harbaugh67 0326

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 9 Deborah Walk66.5 0376

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 9 Gloria Grove66.5 0323

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 11 Gloria Grove66 0333

$0.00 Caroline Smith Smart Smokin Gun 11 Caroline Smith66 0368

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 13 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0325

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 13 Jennifer Stevenson64.5 0370

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Hit The Jack Pot 15 Traci Ann Sammeth62 0361

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lean Me Hollywood 16 Karen Kooy0 0350

$159.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Green Reiner Level 111

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.46 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove69.5 0324

$32.13 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 2 Cindy Fraioli69 0320

$23.80 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 3 Ann Shriver68.5 0367

$11.90 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 4 Karen Kooy67.5 0337

$5.36 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 5 Carole Mangini67 0342

$5.36 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 5 Tamara Walker67 0377

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 7 Gloria Grove66 0333

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 8 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0325

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 8 Jennifer Stevenson64.5 0370

$0.00 Shelagh Fox Finally Dunit Great 10 Shelagh Fox62.5 0319

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 11 Julie Madden61 0341

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 11 Weston Sage61 0360

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 13 Katie mostowich60.5 0351

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 14 Ian Sage56.5 0359

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 15 Jack Frost0 0321

$119.01 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 212

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$22.05 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove69.5 0324

$17.15 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 2 Cindy Fraioli69 0320

$9.80 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 3 Ann Shriver68.5 0367

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 4 Karen Kooy67.5 0337

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 5 Tamara Walker67 0377

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 5 Carole Mangini67 0342

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 7 Gloria Grove66 0333

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 8 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0325

$49.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Open13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$270.96 Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 1 Gina Wigen71.5 0379

$210.75 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 2 Rachel Cox71 0366

$120.43 Nicole Renick Hutchings Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove70.5 0323

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 4 Casey Hagiwara70 0325

$0.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 4 Dana King70 0322

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir69.5 0352

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings ARC Kiss My Chic 7 Sally Sutherland69 0357

$602.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$178.50 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir69.5 0352

$119.00 Kim Lansidel DNA Code 2 Karl and Marjorie Eilers69 0348

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 3 Doug Stroud0 0344

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 4 Rachel Cox0 0365

$297.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$118.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt70 0332

$73.75 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0352

$73.75 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0363

$29.50 Larry Dacy Chics Aphyre 4 Mary Knopp67 0313

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 5 Lori Bowkett66.5 0307

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 6 Michael Coe0 0314

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 6 Kady Didtel0 0317

$0.00 Lacey Swanberg Hail Behind Bars 6 Lacey Swanberg0 0375

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 6 Steven Sandvig0 0362

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 10 Audry Henning0 0328

$295.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$35.62 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 1 Maria Danieli-Krueger69 0315

$11.87 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 2 Julie Madden64.5 0341

$11.87 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 2 Ian Sage64.5 0359

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 4 Katie mostowich64 0351

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage60 0360

$59.36 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$20.00 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 1 Maria Danieli-Krueger70 0315

$20.00 Sienna Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 1 Maria Danieli-Krueger70 0310

$0.00 Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 3 Maria Danieli-Krueger68.5 0338

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 4 Tim Beck64.5 0339

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1818

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$31.50 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir69 0352

$24.50 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 2 Johanna Anstensen68.5 0302

$14.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 3 Mary Anstensen66.5 0301

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 4 Kady Didtel65 0317

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage62.5 0360

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 6 Carole Mangini0 0342

$0.00 Marie Harris Light Dun Right 7 Marie Harris0 0327

$70.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Remi 1 Alex Berthiaume63.5 0305

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 03, 2016 Page 9 of 21
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

nrha novice horse non pro level 120

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$143.63 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett70 0308

$114.06 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 2 Lori Houser69.5 0329

$63.36 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 3 Krystal Reeves69 0356

$63.36 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 3 Linda Barsalou69 0303

$38.02 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 5 Cindy Fraioli68.5 0320

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 6 David Stroud67.5 0372

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 6 Debbie McKinlay67.5 0346

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 8 Tamara Walker66.5 0377

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 9 Ian Sage64.5 0359

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 10 Lorinda(Lori) Soma63.5 0369

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 10 Elsen Den Boer63.5 0316

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 12 Katie mostowich0 0351

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 12 Ann Shriver0 0367

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 12 Gloria Grove0 0333

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 12 Karen Kooy0 0337

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 12 Gloria Grove0 0324

$0.00 Marie Harris Light Dun Right 17 Marie Harris0 0327

$422.43 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

nrha novice horse non pro level 221

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$147.66 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 1 Kevin Montgomery72 0349

$117.26 Kim Lansidel DNA Code 2 Karl and Marjorie Eilers71.5 0348

$86.86 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 3 Lori Bowkett70 0308

$43.43 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 4 Lori Houser69.5 0329

$9.77 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim69 0343

$9.77 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 5 Linda Barsalou69 0303

$9.77 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 5 Krystal Reeves69 0356

$9.77 Lindsey Bernbaum Womans Revolution 5 Lindsey Bernbaum69 0304

$0.00 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 9 Cindy Fraioli68.5 0320

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 10 David Stroud67.5 0372

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 11 Susan Pearson67 0355

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 12 Gloria Grove65.5 0323

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 13 Julie Madden65 0341

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 14 Elsen Den Boer63.5 0316

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 15 Weston Sage61 0360

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 16 Karen Kooy0 0337

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 16 Sue Muir0 0352

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 18 Eric Carlson0 0309

$434.29 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Open L422

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$617.10 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 1 Casey Hagiwara71 0325

$411.40 Mike Stokes Gundealer 2 Dana King68.5 0322

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 3 Doug Stroud0 0344

$1,028.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

nrha non pro derby 4/5/6 yr old Level 423

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$582.40 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71 0318

$291.20 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0332

$291.20 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir70.5 0352

$291.20 Lindsey Bernbaum Womans Revolution 2 Lindsey Bernbaum70.5 0304

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 5 Debbie McKinlay70 0346

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria Grove69.5 0324

$0.00 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 7 Dana King68.5 0336

$0.00 Lacey Swanberg Hail Behind Bars 7 Lacey Swanberg68.5 0375

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 7 Terri Hunter68.5 0330

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 10 Sally Sutherland68 0357

$0.00 Kim Lansidel DNA Code 11 Karl and Marjorie Eilers0 0348

$0.00 Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 11 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0338

$1,456.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$250.35 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71 0318

$250.35 Gail Seeklander Dregers Spark 1 Gail Seeklander71 0364

$125.17 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0332

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 4 Debbie McKinlay70 0346

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 5 Terri Hunter68.5 0330

$0.00 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 5 Dana King68.5 0336

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 7 Sally Sutherland68 0357

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 8 Michael Coe0 0314

$625.87 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 03, 2016 Page 12 of 21
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

WRHA Ladies to Ride25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$92.00 Kim Lansidel DNA Code 1 Karl and Marjorie Eilers68 0348

$63.25 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming N Wranglers 2 Terri Conover-Stroud67.5 0311

$54.63 Caroline Smith Smart Smokin Gun 3 Caroline Smith66 0368

$28.75 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 4 Debbie McKinlay65.5 0346

$24.44 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 5 Gloria Grove64.5 0323

$24.44 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 5 Pamela Harbaugh64.5 0326

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 7 Jennifer Stevenson64 0370

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 8 Tania Partridge63.5 0353

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 9 Deborah Walk61.5 0376

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 10 Mary Anstensen59.5 0301

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 11 Krystal Reeves0 0356

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Hit The Jack Pot 11 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0361

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 11 Susan Pearson0 0355

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 11 Kady Didtel0 0317

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 11 Carole Mangini0 0342

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 11 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0338

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 11 Gloria Grove0 0358

$0.00 Latifa Coley Silver Black Gold 11 Alex Berthiaume0 0306

$0.00 Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 11 Gina Wigen0 0379

$0.00 Afton McKinlay Tuckleberry Tag 11 Debbie McKinlay0 0345

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 11 Johanna Anstensen0 0302

$0.00 Deanna Lally Shes Printing Chex 11 Marla Gese0 0340

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lean Me Hollywood 23 Karen Kooy0 0350

$287.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$50.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 1 Gloria Grove58.5 0333

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 2 Jack Frost0 0321

$0.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett0 0308

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck0 0339

$0.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 2 Dana King0 0322

$0.00 Larry Dacy Chics Aphyre 2 Mary Knopp0 0313

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara0 0325

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 2 Beth Hoffman0 0373

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson0 0335

$0.00 David Vicorson Womans Revolution 10 Lindsey Bernbaum0 0304

$50.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$24.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 1 Tim Beck69.5 0339

$16.00 Sienna Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 2 Maria Danieli-Krueger68.5 0310

$0.00 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 3 Maria Danieli-Krueger68 0315

$0.00 Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 4 Maria Danieli-Krueger67.5 0338

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1828

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$27.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 1 Johanna Anstensen70.5 0302

$21.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0352

$12.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 3 Kady Didtel67 0317

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 4 Weston Sage62 0360

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 5 Carole Mangini0 0342

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 5 Mary Anstensen0 0301

$60.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Non Pro29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$252.30 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0352

$252.30 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim70 0343

$108.13 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 3 Lori Bowkett69.5 0308

$108.13 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0349

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 5 Krystal Reeves69 0356

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0332

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig68.5 0363

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 6 Debbie Estrin68.5 0318

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 9 Susan Pearson68 0355

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 9 Linda Barsalou68 0303

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 11 Elsen Den Boer66 0316

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 12 Dana King0 0322

$720.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro30

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$127.07 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0352

$127.07 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim70 0343

$54.46 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 3 Lori Bowkett69.5 0308

$54.46 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0349

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 5 Krystal Reeves69 0356

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig68.5 0363

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0332

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 6 Debbie Estrin68.5 0318

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 9 Linda Barsalou68 0303

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 10 Elsen Den Boer66 0316

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 11 Lorinda(Lori) Soma64 0369

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 12 Dana King0 0322

$363.06 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Limited Non Pro31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$93.60 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim70 0343

$93.60 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0352

$46.03 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 3 Lori Bowkett69.5 0308

$46.03 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0349

$27.62 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 5 Krystal Reeves69 0356

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig68.5 0363

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0332

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 8 Tamara Walker68 0377

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 8 Linda Barsalou68 0303

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 8 Susan Pearson68 0355

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 11 Lori Houser67.5 0329

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 12 Elsen Den Boer66 0316

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 12 Gloria Grove66 0323

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 14 Deborah Walk65.5 0376

$0.00 Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 15 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0338

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 15 Steven Sandvig0 0362

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 15 Jack Frost0 0321

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 18 David Stroud0 0372

$306.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$35.72 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim70 0343

$26.79 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett69.5 0308

$8.93 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig68.5 0363

$8.93 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0332

$8.93 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin68.5 0318

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser67.5 0329

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 7 Terri Hunter67 0331

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 7 Sally Sutherland67 0357

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 9 Dana King0 0322

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 10 David Stroud0 0372

$89.30 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$28.50 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 1 Maria Danieli-Krueger69 0315

$19.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 2 Ian Sage64.5 0359

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 3 Julie Madden63.5 0341

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 4 Weston Sage62 0360

$47.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Rookie Level 134

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$48.34 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 1 Lori Houser72 0329

$33.23 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 2 Johanna Anstensen71.5 0302

$28.70 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 3 Cindy Fraioli70.5 0320

$15.11 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 4 Carole Mangini69.5 0342

$13.59 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 5 Gloria Grove68 0324

$12.08 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove67 0323

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 7 Karen Kooy66.5 0337

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 7 Ann Shriver66.5 0367

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 9 Tania Partridge66 0353

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 9 Tamara Walker66 0377

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 11 Gloria Grove65.5 0333

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 12 Casey Hagiwara65 0325

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 13 Ian Sage63.5 0359

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 14 Weston Sage62.5 0360

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 15 Julie Madden60.5 0341

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lean Me Hollywood 16 Karen Kooy58 0350

$0.00 Caroline Smith Smart Smokin Gun 17 Caroline Smith0 0368

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 17 Susan Pearson0 0355

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 19 Jennifer Stevenson0 0370

$151.05 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

NRHA Rookie Level 235

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$26.22 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 1 Lori Houser72 0329

$19.67 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 2 Johanna Anstensen71.5 0302

$13.11 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 3 Cindy Fraioli70.5 0320

$6.56 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 4 Carole Mangini69.5 0342

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 5 Krystal Reeves69 0356

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 6 Linda Barsalou68.5 0303

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 7 Dana King67 0322

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 8 Karen Kooy66.5 0337

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 9 Casey Hagiwara65 0325

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 10 Susan Pearson0 0355

$65.56 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 136

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$171.38 Mike Stokes Hailaluya 1 Krystal Reeves70 0356

$0.00 Deanna Lally Shes Printing Chex 2 Marla Gese0 0340

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove0 0324

$171.38 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 237

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$144.56 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King70.5 0322

$112.44 Mike Stokes Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves70 0356

$64.25 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 3 Susan Pearson69 0355

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir68 0352

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Riverama QT Star 5 Gloria Grove0 0323

$0.00 Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 5 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0338

$321.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WaRHA Fall Spectacular2016 2016

Paid Warmupw

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Remi 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0305

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 Jack Frost0 0321

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0332

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 0 Eric Carlson0 0309

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0353

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0353

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0306

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0306

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Remi 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0305

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 0 Steven Sandvig0 0362

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 0 Debbie McKinlay0 0346

$0.00 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 0 Cindy Fraioli0 0320

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 0 Steven Sandvig0 0363

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 0 Terri Hunter0 0331

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 0 Terri Hunter0 0331

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0317

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0317

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 Jack Frost0 0321

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0349

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming N Wranglers 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0308

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0318

$0.00 Lindsey Bernbaum Womans Revolution 0 Lindsey Bernbaum0 0304

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0343

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 0 Rachel Cox0 0365

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0318

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 0 Lori Bowkett0 0307

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 0 Lori Bowkett0 0307

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0308

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0369

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 0 David Stroud0 0372

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming N Wranglers 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0311
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$0.00 Pam Morgan Lean Me Hollywood 0 Karen Kooy0 0350

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lean Me Hollywood 0 Karen Kooy0 0350

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0376

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0376

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0377

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0369

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 0 Rachel Cox0 0365

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 Linda Barsalou0 0303

$0.00 Gail Seeklander Dregers Spark 0 Gail Seeklander0 0364

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0352

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 0 Debbie McKinlay0 0346

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 0 Gloria Grove0 0333

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0323

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0324

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0324

$0.00 Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 0 Gina Wigen0 0379

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0373

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0373

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 0 Audry Henning0 0328

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 0 Audry Henning0 0328

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0343

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 0 Rachel Cox0 0366

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $12,780.73
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